
Spring Forward | Ages 10-14 | 530pm | 60min
Session # Day Date Time Location

1 Tuesday 4/6/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
2 Thursday 4/9/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
3 Tuesday 4/14/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
4 Thursday 4/16/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
5 Tuesday 4/21/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
6 Thursday 4/23/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
7 Tuesday 4/28/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
8 Thursday 4/30/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
9 Tuesday 5/5/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan

10 Thursday 5/7/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
11 Tuesday 5/12/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
12 Thursday 5/14/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
13 Tuesday 5/19/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
14 Thursday 5/21/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
15 Tuesday 4/27/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan
16 Thursday 4/29/2026 5:30:00 PM Polar Tartan


